23924

AUG 28 A11:08

SKGELON S

Vol. Mi Page

all and the higher

When Recorded Mail To: South Valley State Bank ATTN: BETH P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

AP# HIGLEY LN# 500109

K-4936 Hardbarn Harris WA COMMISSION OF SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

HEAL & DEVALUE ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST COMMICSION NO. 9483 HOISTY NECTOR PLE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Fleet Mortgage Corp.

JEAPARON to 95 per para tang teach in **, whose address is 1945** West Palmetto St., Florence, SC 29501 Departs of a recept all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated

executed by KENNETH M. HIGLEY and CHERYL D. HIGLEY

1. 物理的原因了那些教师是你的是你的情况的问题是一些一种性的情况和正义不可能的。 the start of a general content of the content of the particular sectors and the sectors of the s

Described a destruction of the contract of the

. Trustee. August 2, 1996 recorded on , and recorded in Book/Volume No. M96 23597 page(s) , as Document No. , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon

on real estate legally described as follows:

Lot 26 in Block 10 of Tract 1207, Second Addition to North Hills, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

O KEY NO: 17724 ALABEAT PERVIE RYMYCER ACCOUNT NO: 3809-35AA-6600

RESERVENT R REFERRE

SOUCH FALLEY STALE CANK

DUTUER VERBEL ST side

Fild Field in Londerstand of Dead. EV TREAME DEPOSE Franter receive and educer to the Johnson end end, so that the

thereof, with interests and all rights appendix or is appears which may all a provi-

POSPTATE when the media in neuror musical described of releasing to device the second s ISC/*ASD**//0195-L Page 1 of 2

Voð eferral

 $\{M^{n}\}$

at en la

AP# HIGLEY

15C/*ASD**/ /0185-L

LN# 500109

Bage For 2 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with Interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: AUGUST 2, 1996

South Valley State Bank

Mrgin & uright

VERGIE K WRIGHT VP/REAL ESTATE MANAGER

4

-7569-9500-6600-1 KEY RO: 17724 SCORE 201

no-dalla (accelori

Lot 13 in Plock 10 of Tract 1207, Second Addition to Dorry Harrey Prove Place in the office of the foundy cross prove of the foundy cross

on the entry effectives of the objects

jag georieus fuu

ана селара — 1906 г. (1906) 1693 (п. 639*0)* — 1601 елект 「「「「「「「「「」」」」」」」

Le per calaca la BookyVoluce l

Cours of Pederates State of

On***AUGUST 2, 1996**** before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

OFFICIAL SEAL BETH /L. DEAVER NOTARY FUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 049661 NOT	Reth E. Quaver ary Name: BETH E DEAVER ary Public for the state of the OREGON
(Official Seal); My (Wark appendix	commission expires: 12-12-99
s course (2-tri NB 8100) S 3 chine 55:0 Villo ville	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Sirih Valiety State Bank	Filed for record at request of:

Klamath County Title Co. 28th day of <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> on this . PAGE 2 OF 2 _____o'clock ______M. and duly recorded ISC/*ASD**//0494-L 11:08 at . _ of Mortgages_ Page _26593 in Vol. _____M96___ Bernetha G. Letsch , County Clerk

 0.00×50 20

1755 - 1957 - 19

Fee. \$15.00

By

Deputy.